Run - 302P-SNOW

Description: - CE/EM-CIRCLE H/SXTON/ORCD Vehicle: 18
#1 - 3:25 PM - EMERSON - NEW BUS LOOP

#2 - 3:33 PM - 123RD AVE SE & CIRCLE H TRAILER PARK (SSE)
#3 - 3:39 PM - 57TH PL SE & 122ND AVE SE (ENE) / 122ND AVE SE & 57TH PL SE
#4 - 3:41 PM - 123RD AVE SE & 58TH PL SE (NNW)

#5 - 3:44 PM - THREE LAKES RD & 118TH DR SE (ENE) / 118TH DR SE & THREE
LAKES RD

#6 - 3:46 PM - 7210 Orchard Ave

#7 - 3:47 PM - 7507 ORCHARD AVE.

#8 - 3:47 PM - 7510 Orchard Ave

#9 - 3:48 PM - 7525 ORCHARD AVE.

#10 - 3:49 PM - ORCHARD AVE & E 11TH ST (NNE) / E 11TH ST & ORCHARD AVE
#11 - 3:51 PM - PINE AVE & 6TH ST (N) / 6TH ST & PINE AVE

#12 - 3:55 PM - 86TH ST SE & 113TH AVE SE (WSW) / 113TH AVE SE & 86TH ST SE
#13 - 3:56 PM - 11229 86TH St Southeast

#14 - 3:57 PM - 11320 85th St SE

#15 - 3:58 PM - 8405 Sexton Rd

#16 - 4:10 PM - 9425 56TH ST SE -THE PLANTATION TRLR PARK (E) / 9425 56TH
ST SE -THE PLANTATION TRLR PARK

#17 - 4:13 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

11/19/2025 8:46:56 AM 302P-SNOW lof1l



Run - 310P-SNOW

DescriBtion: CE/EM-127TH/OLD SNO MN RD/SHUTTLE Vehicle: 44

#1 - 3:25 PM - EMERSON - NEW BUS LOOP

#2 - 3:32 PM - EM SHUTTLE TO/FROM CENTRAL CAMPUS

#3 - 3:41 PM - LINCOLN AVE & GROVE ST (NNW) / GROVE ST & LINCOLN AVE
#4 - 3:47 PM - 11126 OLD SNOHOMISH MONROE RD

#5 - 3:49 PM - 11305 OLD SNOHOMISH MONROE RD

#6 - 3:51 PM - OLD SNOHOMISH MONROE RD & 127TH AVE SE (WSW) / 127th Ave
Se & Old Snohomish Monroe Rd

#7 - 3:53 PM - OLD SNOHOMISH MONROE RD & 134TH DR SE (WNW) / 134TH DR
SE & OLD SNOHOMISH MONROE RD

#8 - 3:54 PM - 13505 Old Snohomish Monroe Road

#9 - 3:56 PM - OLD SNOHOMISH MONROE RD & 144TH ST SE (NW) / 144th St Se &
Old Snohomish Monroe Rd

#10 - 4:06 PM - SHORT SCHOOL RD & NEVERS RD (NW) / Nevers Rd & Short
School Rd

#11 - 4:24 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

11/19/2025 9:03:29 AM 310P-SNOW lof1l



Run - 331P-SNOW
Description: _ CE/EM-PINE/TERACE/ENG Vehicle: 34

#1 - 3:29 PM - EMERSON - NEW BUS LOOP
#2 - 3:34 PM - TERRACE AVE & 18TH DR (SSE) / 18TH DR & TERRACE AVE

#3 - 3:38 PM - TERRACE AVE & STONE RIDGE DR (SSE) / STONE RIDGE DR &
TERRACE AVE

#4 - 3:41 PM - PINE AVE & MEADOW PL (SSE) / MEADOW PL & PINE AVE
#5-3:142PM - 17THPL & 17THCT (NE) / 17THCT & 17TH PL

#6 - 3:49 PM - BOYS & GIRLS CLUB BUILDING SIDE- 402 2ND St
#7-4:04 PM - AVE E & 3RD ST (SSE) / 3RD ST & AVE E

#8 - 4:05 PM - Avenue | & 4TH ST (SSE) / 4TH ST & Avenue |

#9 - 4:15 PM - 9700 Lowell Snohomish River Rd

#10 - 4:24 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

11/19/2025 9:06:12 AM 331P-SNOW lof1l



	302P
	310P
	331P

